
2019 U13 Girls IPT A-Section
2 - 5 Jul 2019

Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 2 July 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 02 Jul 2019 08:00 Pool X AB Jackson
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Eastern Province 0 0 0 0
KZN Inland 0 0 0 0

Umpires NDLAZI Rethabile (RSA) MYBURGH Nicola (RSA)
Reserve Umpire SMITH Ruben (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges ARTHUR Darian (RSA) KOK Tiffany (RSA)
Technical Officer WILLIAMS Kaylee (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 02 Jul 2019 09:00 Pool X AB Jackson
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Southern Free State 0 0 0 0
Mpumalanga 0 0 0 0

Umpires TITIMA Unathi (RSA) de BRUYN Alicia (RSA)
Reserve Umpire NDLAZI Rethabile (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges DE SOUSA Vanessa (RSA) MARONEY Kuan (RSA)
Technical Officer WILLIAMS Kaylee (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 02 Jul 2019 10:00 Pool X AB Jackson
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Southern Gauteng 0 0 0 0
Northerns 0 0 0 0

Umpires SMITH Ruben (RSA) MYBURGH Nicola (RSA)
Reserve Umpire de BRUYN Alicia (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges DA SILVA Toni (RSA) WILLIAMS Kaylee (RSA)
Technical Officer DE SOUSA Vanessa (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 02 Jul 2019 11:00 Pool X AB Jackson
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Western Province 0 0 0 0
KZN Coastals 0 0 0 0

Umpires CLOETE Andrea (RSA) JANSE Johan (RSA)
Reserve Umpire MYBURGH Nicola (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges DE SOUSA Vanessa (RSA) DA SILVA Toni (RSA)
Technical Officer MARONEY Kuan (RSA)

Assistant Tournament Director
NERO Kurt (RSA)

Page 1 of 2
Copyright © 2025 South African Hockey Association (2025/07/16 19:21)

http://www.altiusrt.com


2019 U13 Girls IPT A-Section
2 - 5 Jul 2019

Pietermaritzburg

Appointment Sheet - 2 July 2019

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 02 Jul 2019 13:00 Pool X AB Jackson
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Eastern Province 0 0 0 0
Mpumalanga 0 0 0 0

Umpires TITIMA Unathi (RSA) NDLAZI Rethabile (RSA)
Reserve Umpire JANSE Johan (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges ARTHUR Darian (RSA) DA SILVA Toni (RSA)
Technical Officer WILLIAMS Kaylee (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 02 Jul 2019 14:00 Pool X AB Jackson
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Southern Free State 0 0 0 0
Northerns 0 0 0 0

Umpires CLOETE Andrea (RSA) de BRUYN Alicia (RSA)
Reserve Umpire TITIMA Unathi (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges MARONEY Kuan (RSA) KOK Tiffany (RSA)
Technical Officer DE SOUSA Vanessa (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 02 Jul 2019 15:00 Pool X AB Jackson
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Western Province 0 0 0 0
KZN Inland 0 0 0 0

Umpires MYBURGH Nicola (RSA) JANSE Johan (RSA)
Reserve Umpire CLOETE Andrea (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges ARTHUR Darian (RSA) DA SILVA Toni (RSA)
Technical Officer WILLIAMS Kaylee (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 02 Jul 2019 16:00 Pool X AB Jackson
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Southern Gauteng 0 0 0 0
KZN Coastals 0 0 0 0

Umpires SMITH Ruben (RSA) NDLAZI Rethabile (RSA)
Reserve Umpire MYBURGH Nicola (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges DE SOUSA Vanessa (RSA) KOK Tiffany (RSA)
Technical Officer MARONEY Kuan (RSA)
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Assistant Tournament Director
NERO Kurt (RSA)
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